
ARCA VWA- /  10:36 10 56 2011 / 12 / 25 11:12

Weather :

Track :

303 VWA-T-0 1   1'59.501 6 137.462
302 VWA-T-0 2   2'01.504 7 2.003 2.003 135.196
126 1   911GT3 2'03.980 6 4.479 2.476 132.496
306 VWA-T-1 1   Adenau MT54 2'04.776 7 5.275 0.796 131.650
300 VWA-T-0 3   AUDI TT 2'05.054 5 5.553 0.278 131.358
140 EC100SS 1  TiR EXS 2'05.882 6 6.381 0.828 130.494
308 VWA-T-1 2  autosportEvo2 2'07.520 7 8.019 1.638 128.817
142 EC100SS 2  TiR 99T 2'07.662 7 8.161 0.142 128.674
325 VWA-T-3 1  Derarri 2'08.623 6 9.122 0.961 127.713
312 VWA-T-2 1   YUUGecko 2'09.369 7 9.868 0.746 126.976
135 EC100SS 3   TiR 211 2'09.593 6 10.092 0.224 126.757
305 VWA-T-1 3  ACTIVE GTI 2'09.677 6 10.176 0.084 126.675
133 EC100S 1   TiR111R 2'10.863 6 11.362 1.186 125.527
138 EC100S 2   RX-78-3 2'11.523 6 12.022 0.660 124.897
323 VWA-T-5 1   take-482 2'11.655 6 12.154 0.132 124.772
313 VWA-T-3 2  AUDI A3 Quattro 2'11.813 7 12.312 0.158 124.622
130 EC100 1   2'13.046 6 13.545 1.233 123.467
316 VWA-T-3 3   2'13.082 6 13.581 0.036 123.434
321 VWA-T-3 4   SDR-TT 2'14.435 6 14.934 1.353 122.191
125 2   TaymazRacing 2'16.045 6 16.544 1.610 120.745
103 AR100 1   156 2'16.219 6 16.718 0.174 120.591
132 EC100S 3   TiR EX 2'19.490 5 19.989 3.271 117.763
320 VWA-T-3 5   GTI 2'19.790 6 20.289 0.300 117.511
120 3   111R 2'20.140 6 20.639 0.350 117.217
102 AR100 2   147 2'20.725 6 21.224 0.585 116.730
101 AR100 3   fungarage156TS 2'22.066 6 22.565 1.341 115.628
17 AR100 4   ALFA GT 2.0JTS 2'22.596 6 23.095 0.530 115.198

122 4   STILENIA-SENIOR 2'23.235 6 23.734 0.639 114.684
322 VWA-T-4 1   AudiA1 2'23.547 6 24.046 0.312 114.435
121 5   MGTF160 2'27.083 6 27.582 3.536 111.684
107 AR100 5  NABEO147TS 2'29.397 6 29.896 2.314 109.954
77 AR100 6   STILENIA-GTV 2'33.251 5 33.750 3.854 107.189

123 6   TT712 2'34.025 6 34.524 0.774 106.650
141 EC100 2   ! Z4 2'34.078 6 34.577 0.053 106.614
136 EC100S 4   2'36.100 5 36.599 2.022 105.233
137 CMP/AR15  STILENIA-SARGTA 0
311 VWA-T-2  1
613 SC-0   FSF KRM F458 1
131 EC100SS   0
301 VWA-T-0  Jfac TTS 0
317 VWA-T-3   GTI 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


